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11.00X7.50

WW

D D

G10

82.50 SQ MT
11.00X7.50

WW

D D

G6

82.50 SQ MT
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FACULTY ROOM
7.50X5.50

W
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W W
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W

D

W

D

W

D
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D
D

W
W

D
D

W
W

D

F11
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SEMINAR HALL
18.47X7.50

TUTORIAL ROOM
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GROUND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

TOTAL COVERED AREA

AREA IN SQ.M.

TOTAL LAND AREA

PERMISSIBLE F.A.R

TOTAL CARPET AREA

TOTAL COVERED AREA GROUND FLOOR

TOTAL COVERED AREA FIRST FLOOR

ACCESS AND CIRCULATION AREA

1785.12

3570.24

1071.07

PARTICULARS OF ALL BLOCKS

2.000

2499.17

TOTAL OPEN AREA

PROPOSED F.A.R

1785.12

PROPOSED PHARMACY COLLEGE

OF DAYAL EDUCATIONAL WELFARE SOCIETY

VILL  SALEMPUR  POST SIKANDARPUR

TEHSIL :- CHIBRAMAU  DIST. KANNAUJ

PROJECT NAME :-MAA BHAGWATI COLLEGE

OF PHARMACY

VILL  SALEMPUR  POST SIKANDARPUR

TEHSIL :- CHIBRAMAU  DIST. KANNAUJ

GATA NO. :- 553

12555.00

10769.88

0.284

W

F10

46.12 SQ MT
6.15X7.50
ROOM

BA

BA

x x

x x

PARKING

OPEN AREA

SITE PLAN

FACULTY ROOM GIRLS COMMON ROOM BOARD ROOM

PRINCIPAL ROOM

COMPUTER CENTER OFFICE 01 EXAM CONTROL CELL

STATIONERY

STORE LAB 04

LIBRARY

LAB 05 PLACEMENT CELLROOM
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LOCATION PLAN

PROPOSED BUILDING

AUTHORITY OWNER SIGN ARCHITECT'S SIGN

TYPICAL DETAIL OF R.C.C.COL. FOUNDATION
P.C.C.  1:4:8 MAIN/SEC  REINF.

G.

450

TIES

PEDESTAL

450

VERT. BARS

COLUMN

L.

D

0.3 M GRIT

0.3 M  SAND

0.3 M GRIT

BRICK BALLAST

FILTER CHAMBER

HARVESTING  PIT

2.00 M

R.C.C.  SLAB

0.50

1.0

MAN HOLE

0.345 BK. 

A PLAN & SECTION RAIN WATER

WALL

INLET

0.15 M

G L.

PERPRORATED 

CHAMBER

0.3 M GRIT

PIPE 

BRICK
BALLAST

2.00 M

2.00 M

R.C.C.  SLAB
MAN HOLE

0.25 M

COLLECTION 

0.345 BK. WALL

OVER FLOW 
TO DRAIN

75 M M PEA GRAVEL 
PACKING AROUND PIPE

WIRE MESH 

300 M M BORE 

0.914

0.23

0.34

0.60

0.51

0.45

P.
D.P.C.  1 /2

1 "

L.

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.15

0.45

L.

G

DETAIL  OF  BRICK  FOUNDATION

0.23

0.76

0.45

0.34

P.

G.

D.P.C.  1 /1 "2
L.

L.

0.15

0.45

0.15

0.15

0.15

INLET OUTLET

COLLECTION
CHAMBER

FILTER
CHAMBER

PLAN


